
 

AMENDMENT 
  
 
Amendment Date: October 27, 2016 
 
Amendment Number: 9 
 
Contract ID:  12344AE 
 
WSCA/ValuePoint:   1907 
 
Procurement Officer:  Neal Farron   
Telephone:  785/296-3122 
E-Mail Address:  first.last@ks.gov 
Web Address: http://admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts  
 
Item: Wireless Communication & Equipment 

(Voice, Data, & Devices) 
 
Agency / Business Unit: Statewide 
 
Period of Contract: October 1, 2016 through June 30, 2019 
 
Contractor:  SPRINT SOLUTIONS INC 
 12502 Sunrise Valley Drive 
 Reston, VA 20196 
 Tax ID::  47-0882463 
 SMART supplier ID: 
 Contract Contact: Samuel Mayson 
 Phone:  301-252-3726 
 Email: Samuel.Mayson@Sprint.com 
     
 Sales and Support Contact: Aaron Hughes 
 Local Telephone: 913-927-0509 
 E-Mail:  Aaron.Hughes@sprint.com 
  Website: http://www.sprint.com/government 
 
Conditions: 
 
Per Amendment #1 of Contract #1907 with the State of Nevada, this contract is extended through June 30, 2019. 
 

mailto:first.last@ks.gov
http://admin.ks.gov/offices/procurement-and-contracts
mailto:Samuel.Mayson@Sprint.com
mailto:Aaron.Hughes@sprint.com
http://www.sprint.com/government

